0.000  0.00 575.000  575.00  0.001.000 / SHIPMENT  575.000AED 1.00000 VAT 0%BILL OF LADING CHARGES3)

0.000  0.00 300.000  1,105.50  0.001.000 / 22G1  300.000USD 3.68500 VAT 0%OCEAN FREIGHT4)

3,868.25  0.00 0.00

Tax Summary
VAT

% Amount
Taxable Amt

VAT 0%  3,868.25  0.00 0.00

Total Invoice :  3,868.25AED

In Words THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT AND XX / 100 ONLYAED

-0.25

Net Total :

Rounded :

3,868.00 AED

Remarks Bank Details

AE890260001015605253401IBAN 

CAPELINE SHIPPING LLCA/C Name

Swift Code EBILAEAD

1015605253401A/C Number

EMIRATES NBDBank

**This is a system generated invoice, no signature is required**